c o w >

6:30 PM

6:32 PM

6:35 PM

6:40 PM

7:00 PM

7:20 PM

7:45PM

. 8:05PM

8:10 PM

8:15PM

8:20 PM

8:30 PM

WARNING

TOWN OF EAST MONTPELIER
SPECIAL SELECTBOARD MEETING

MONDAY, October 6, 2014

AT THE MUNICIPAL BUILDING

CALL TO ORDER
ADDITIONS TO THE AGENDA
PUBLIC COMMENT

EAST MONTPELIER TRAILS ASSOCIATION PRESENTATION
Mary Stone & Nona Estrin

DISCUSSION OF ACCIDENT ON CENTER ROAD DURING ROAD
MAINTENANCE ACTIVITIES
Eva Gumprecht
CONSIDERATION OF DRAFT CAPITAL PLAN
DISCUSSION OF POSSIBLE TRAFFIC ORDINANCE AMENDMENTS

APPOINTMENTS
Alex Rob to Recreation Board

WARRANTS

MINUTES
September 22, 2014

OTHER BUSINESS

ADJOURN



	WARNING

