WARNING

TOWN OF EAST MONTPELIER SPECIAL SELECTBOARD MEETING

MONDAY, October 6, 2014

AT THE MUNICIPAL BUILDING

A. (6:30 PM	CALL TO ORDER
В. (6:32 PM	ADDITIONS TO THE AGENDA
C. (6:35 PM	PUBLIC COMMENT
D. (6:40 PM	EAST MONTPELIER TRAILS ASSOCIATION PRESENTATION Mary Stone & Nona Estrin
E. '	7:00 PM	DISCUSSION OF ACCIDENT ON CENTER ROAD DURING ROAD MAINTENANCE ACTIVITIES Eva Gumprecht
F. 7	7:20 PM	CONSIDERATION OF DRAFT CAPITAL PLAN
G. ′	7:45 PM	DISCUSSION OF POSSIBLE TRAFFIC ORDINANCE AMENDMENTS
Н. 8	8:05 PM	APPOINTMENTS Alex Rob to Recreation Board
I. 8	8:10 PM	WARRANTS
J. 8	8:15 PM	MINUTES September 22, 2014
К. 8	8:20 PM	OTHER BUSINESS
Ι. 9	8·30 PM	ADIOURN